                          SMD Power Inductors  SFN1255 Series
PART NO L(uH)
DCR max
(mΩ)
IDC max
(A)
TEST FREQ.
 (Hz)
SFN1256H-1R0N-R-S 1.0 3.3 25 100
SFN1256H-1R9N-R-S 1.9 4.3 24 100
SFN1256H-2R7N-R-S 2.7 5.4 22 100
SFN1256H-3R5N-R-S 3.5 6.2 18 100
SFN1256H-4R2N-R-S 4.2 8.8 18 100
SFN1256H-5R6N-R-S 5.6 10.0 16 100
SFN1256H-7R8N-R-S 7.8 12.2 14 100
Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your requirement.
      SFN1255 Series ,Miniature size: 12.5mm square 6.0mm max
Height,Low DC resistance: Flat wire designed,High magnetic shield
construction ,RoHS compliant
       Mainly used by Automotive application(SRS AIR
BAG,TRANSMISSION CONTROL.POWER STEERING,CONTROL.BRAKE